FORM PTO-1594 (Mc dified) (Rev. 6-93)
OMB No. 06- 0011 (exp.4/94)
Copyright 195-. 97 LegalStar
TM05/REV03 10-12-2000

OVER SHEET

Docket	Nο	
DOUNGE	110.	

SONLY

The settings → → ▼	101485922	▼ 9.16.00 ▼ ▼
	ents and Trademarks: Di	record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1987 987 1971 1181 JUNE 1701 984 984 984 984	ne and address of receiving party(ies):
Ai Cambridge Limited Corporation		
	09-18-2000	1e: <u>Ion Track Instruments, Inc.</u>
	U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt D	nal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐	Association	Street Address: 205 Lowell Street
General Partnership	Limited Partnership	
☐ Corporation-State United Kingdo	•	City: Wilmington State: MA ZIP: 01887
Other		☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Association
2 N-t		☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Limited Partnership
□ Assignment □ Security Agreement	Merger	☐ Other
☐ Security Agreement ☐ ☐ Other	Change of Name	Other
		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is
Execution Date: August 25, 2000		(Designations must be a separate document from
		Additional name(s) & address(es)
4 Application number(s) or registration nu	ımbers(s):	
:\. া ademark Application No.(s)	Ĭ	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
		1,501,110
·		
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:		registrations involved:
Name: Gerald E. Hespos		
•	7	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00
Internal Address:		☑ Enclosed
		Za Endosed
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	, s	3. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 274 Madison Avenue	- Suite 1703	5. Deposit account number.
	715	03-1030
City: New York State:	NY ZIP: 10016	
10/11/2000 MTHAI1 00000198 1501110	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
10,11,200		
9. Statement and signature.		
	f, the foregoing information	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	1 017	
Gerald E. Hespos	Deracol Litesper SEPT 15, 2000	
Name of Person Signing		Signature Date
Total ı	number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, and TRADEMARK

REEL: 002153 FRAME: 0918

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, Ai Cambridge Limited Corporation, a corporation organized under the laws of the United Kingdom and having a place of business at London Road, Pampisford, Cambridge, England CB2 2EF, is the owner of U.S. Trademark Registration No. 1,501,110 for "ENTRY-SCAN" along with the underlying trademark and the good will associated with the trademark.

Whereas, Ion Track Instruments, Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware and having a place of business at 205 Lowell Street, Wilmington, Massachusetts 01887, is desirous of acquiring U.S. Trademark Registration No. 1,501,110 along with the underlying "ENTRY-SCAN" trademark and the good will associated with the trademark.

Now, wherefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Ai Cambridge Limited does hereby assign to Ion Track Instruments, Inc. all right, title and interest to U.S. Trademark Registration No. 1,501,110, the underlying "ENTRY-SCAN" trademark and the good will associated with the trademark.

Ai Cambridge Limited Corporation

Date: August 25, 2000

RECORDED: 09/18/2000

By: ™

Title:

DINECTOR

TRADEMARK REEL: 002153 FRAME: 0919